PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of the city in the assignee's address previously recorded on Reel 025170 Frame 0155. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Koji Katsuki	11/27/2003
Tetsuya Sakata	11/27/2003
Yasunori Shiraki	11/27/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARKRAY, Inc.	
Street Address:	57, Nishiaketa-cho, Higashikujo, Minami-ku	
City:	Kyoto-shi, Kyoto	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	601-8045	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12902647

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)739-3001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: patents@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: Jacob A. Snodgrass

Address Line 1: 1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	068022-5021-01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jacob A. Snodgrass

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 501334926 REEL: 025216 FRAME: 0009

\$40.00 1290264

source=Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 025216 FRAME: 0010

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

10/20/2010 501326122

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Koji Katsuki	11/27/2003
Tetsuya Sakata	11/27/2003
Yasunori Shiraki	11/27/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARKRAY, Inc.	
Street Address:	57, Nishiaketa-cho, Higashikujo, Minami-ku	
City:	Kyoto-shi, Kyto	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	601-8045	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12902647

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(202)739-3001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email:

patents@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name:

Jacob A. Snodgrass

Address Line 1:

1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 4:

Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

068022-5021-01

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Jacob A. Snodgrass

Total Attachments: 1

source=12902647 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT **REEL: 025216 FRAME: 0011** ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned inventor has sold and assigned, and by these presents hereby sells and assigns, unto

ARKRAY, Inc. 57, Nishiaketa-cho, Higashikujo, Minami-ku, Kyoto-shi, Kyoto 601-8045 Japan

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE) all right, title and interest for the United States, its territories and possessions in and to his invention relating to

ANALYZING	INSTRUMENT		
[] executed [] Serial in and to said United continuations thereof and may issue on any such apprextensions thereof, to representatives and assigned Letters Patent may be grathe undersigned had this Each of the undersigned Trademarks to issue any assigns in accordance here Each of the undersignight to sell and assigned executed and will not executed.	sed concurrently here ed on No. States Patent App d in and to any and plication or for sa be held and enjoy ms to the full end anted as fully and Assignment not been ned hereby authoriz and all such Lette ewith; med warrants and c n the interests he cute any document or ned further covenan cors, legal represer legal representati n or patent applica oaths, testify in ssary or desirable ms to perfect tit ontinuations thereo ereon, including m	filed all Letters Patent of the term or terms entirely as would have made; es and requests the Cors Patent to said ASTONE ovenants that he has rein sold and assign instrument in conflicts and agrees that at a contact of a said assigns all ation and that he will any legal proceeding by said ASSIGNEE all to said inventions of and to any and all aissues or extensions	of the United States which one any and all reissues on E, its successors, legal for which any and all such we been held and enjoyed by commissioner of Patents and SIGNEE, its successors or the full and unencumbered ned and that he has not ict herewith; any time upon request of e will communicate to said information known to him I execute and deliver any gs and perform all other, its successors, legal on, to said application Letters Patent which may s, in said ASSIGNEE, its
Koji Katsuki dat Name: Koji Katsuki Yasunori Shiraki dat Name:		Tetsuya Sa	November 27, date 2003 kata date
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name:	2		date
4 Tunks Rich e		Name:	
Yasunori Shiraki	e	Tetsuya Sa Name:	datedate

document before a U.S. Consul or before a local officer authorized to administer oaths whose authority is proved by a certificate from a U.S. Consul.

RECORDED: 10/29/2010

PATENT REEL: 025216 FRAME: 0012